

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

Writ Petition No.2718 of 2020

M/s. Tapi Prestressed Products Ltd.

Versus

State of Maharashtra and others

*Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders.*

Court's or Judge's order

Shri C.S. Kaptan, Senior Advocate, with Shri r.S. Kalangiwale, Counsel for Petitioner.
Shri A.S. Fulzele, Additional Government Pleader for Respondent No.1.
Shri Vinay Rathi, Counsel, holding for Shri RB. Patil, Counsel for Respondent Nos.2 to 4.

CORAM : A. S. CHANDURKAR AND M.W. CHANDWANI, JJ.

DATE : MARCH 27, 2023.

Stand over three weeks to enable the parties to complete the pleadings in
the Writ Petition.

(M.W. CHANDWANI, J.)

(A. S. CHANDURKAR, J.)